outthport Gkt Club

Waterfront Restaurant

Beverage Menu

Champagne and Sparkling Wine
Redbank Emily Brut Cuvee

Aurelia Prosecco

Jansz Premium Cuvee NV
Jansz Premium Rose NV

Pol Roger

Piper Heidsieck Cuvee Brut

Riesling
Earthworks Riesling

Wirra Wirra “Lost Watch” Riesling

Pewsey Vale Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc and Blends

Yalumba Y Series Sauvignon Blanc

Robert Oatley Signature Series Sav Blanc
Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc

Twin Islands Sauvignon Blanc

Wild Oats Sauvignon Blanc Semillon

West Cape Howe Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Vasse Felix Classic Dry White

Other White Varietals

Fiore Moscato (Sweet)
Yalumba Y Series Pinot Grigio
Wild Oats Pinot Grigio
PocketWatch Pinot Gris
Nautilus Estate Pinot Gris

Chardonnay

Yalumba Y Series Chardonnay
Montrose Chardonnay
Pitchfork Unwooded Chardonnay

Oakridge “Over the Shoulder” Chardonnay
Bleasdale Chardonnay

Robert Oatley Signature Series Chardonnay
Wirra Wirra Adelaide Range Chardonnay

Redbank, Victoria
Pemberton, WA
Tasmania
Tasmania
Epernay, France
Reims, France

Eden Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Eden Valley, SA

South Australia
Margaret River, WA
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Western Australia
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA

Mudgee, NSW

South Australia
Mudgee, NSW
Central Ranges, NSW
Marlborough, NZ

South Australia
Mudgee, NSW
Margaret River, WA

Yarra Valley, VIC
Adelaide Hills, SA

Margaret River, WA
McLaren Vale, SA

Glass

Gold

Member

$6.90
$8.50
$9.50
$9.50

$24.00

$9.00

$6.90

$9.00

$8.90

$7.80
$6.90

$8.90

$6.90

$8.90
$9.00

$5.70
$7.40
$8.20
$8.20

$20.00

$8.00

$5.70

$8.00

$7.90

$7.20
$5.70

$7.90

$5.70

$7.90
$8.10

Bottle
Gold
Member
$32 $26
$40  $35
$48 $39
$48 $39
$105 $95
$115  $105
$42  $37
$42  $37
$44  $39
$32 $26
$42  $37
$44  $39
$40  $36
$36  $32
$39  $34
$39 $35
$36  $32
$32 $26
$36  $32
$39  $34
$56  $52
$32 $26
$36  $33
$39  $34
$40 $35
$42  $38
$44  $39
$39  $35

White or Red wines by the glass now available in large serve ~ 250ml



Beverage Menu

Chairman’s Premium Selection

Yalumba “Octavius” Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA $159  $139

Full depth purple red in colour, it opens with aromas of fresh, ripe raspberry and blueberry, then powdery exotic
spices, violets, wildflowers and black cherries. It has a plump and harmonious. The flavour is tremendously long, with

a rush of energy that will carry this wine for many years.

Rose Style

La Vieille Ferme Rose Rhone, France $40 $36
Wild Oats Rose Mudgee, NSW $8.00 $7.50 $36 $32
Hancock & Hancock Rose McLaren Vale, SA $9.00 $8.20 $38 $34
Rogers and Rufus Grenache Rose Barossa Valley, SA $42 $38
Pinot Noir

Robert Oatley Signature Series Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, VIC $42 $37
Ara Single Estate Pinot Noir Marlborough, NZ $10.50 $9.70 $47 $40
Pocket Watch Pinot Noir Victoria $8.90 $7.90 $39 $34
Merlot

Yalumba Y Series Merlot South Australia $6.90 $5.70 $32 $26
Wild Oats Merlot Mudgee, NSW $36 $32
Smith and Hooper Merlot Wrattonbully, SA $39 $34
The Lane “Block 8” Merlot Adelaide Hills, SA $9.00 $7.90 $45 $40
Red Blends

Oakridge “Over the Shoulder” Cab Merlot Yarra Valley, VIC $39 $35
Brokenwood Cricket Pitch Cab Merlot Shiraz Regional $9.00 $8.20 $42 $37
Wirra Wirra Church Block McLaren Vale, SA $9.50 $8.20 $47 $42
Yalumba ‘The Signature’ Cab Sav Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA $80 $72
Cabernet Sauvignon

Yalumba Y Series Cabernet Sauvignon South Australia $6.90 $5.70 $32 $26
Robert Oatley Signature Series Cab Sav Margaret River, WA $42 $37
Jarvis Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River, WA $9.00 $8.20 $42 $38
Nut House Cabernet Sauvignon South Australia $45 $40
Jim Barry ‘The Cover Drive’ Cab Sav Coonawarra, SA $48 $42
Yalumba ‘Cigar’ Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra, SA $54 $48
Shiraz

Yalumba Y Series Shiraz South Australia $6.90 $5.70 $32 $26
Wild Oats Shiraz Mudgee NSW $36 $32
Vasse Felix Classic Dry Red Margaret River, WA $40 $36
West Cape Howe Cape To Cape Shiraz Western Australia $39 $36
Four In Hand Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA $9.00 $8.20 $42 $38
Yalumba ‘Patchwork’ Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA $42 $37
Curtis Family Heritage Shiraz McLaren Vale, SA $65 $59
Jim Barry "The McRae" Wood Shiraz Clare Valley, SA $70 $63

~ Please visit our wine cellar at end of bar for other great selections available ~ check out
our cellarman’s barrel choices for extra special wines!!



Spirits and Liqueurs

Add Mixer 90¢

Scotch and Whiskey
Teachers

Jameson

Chivas Regal

Johnnie Walker Red
Glenfiddich

Glenlivet

Johnnie Walker Black
Glenrothes

Bourbon
Jim Beam
Jack Daniels
Makers Mark
Wild Turkey

Rum

Mount Gay ~ Eclipse
Mount Gay -~ Silver
Bundaberg Rum
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Gold
Bacardi - White Rum
Sailor Jerry

Coruba

Vodka

Russian Standard
Absolut

Grey Goose

Tequila
Sauza
Sierra Reposado

Port/Fortified Wines
Galway Pipe

Seppeltsfield Para 10yo

$7.60
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10
$9.10
$9.10
$9.10
$9.10

$7.60
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10

$7.60
$7.60
$7.60
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10

$7.60
$8.60
$9.10

$7.60
$8.10

Gold
Member

Gin

$6.60 Larios

$7.30 Finsbury

$7.30 Botanist

$7.30 Gin Mare

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00 Apertif
Campari
Olympus Ouzo

$6.60 Pernod

$7.30 Pimms

$7.30

$7.30 Liqueurs
Chambord
Grand Marnier

$6.60 Disaranno Amaretto

$6.60 Sambucca Black

$6.60 Sambuca White

$7.30 Baileys

$7.30 Malibu

$7.30 Midori

$7.30 Frangelico

$7.30 Kahlua
Southern Comfort
Drambuie

$6.60 Cointreau

$7.30 Galliano

$8.00 Tia Maria
Dom Benedictine
St. Remy Brandy

$6.60

$7.30

60ml standard serves
§7.50 $6.75
§7.95 $6.95

Yalumba Museum Reserve Old Liquer Muscat

Check our Cocktail List at the Bar for our current range of Delicious Cocktails and our Liquor coffees

$8.25 $7.25

$7.60
$7.60
$8.10
$9.10

$8.10
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10

$8.10
$8.10
$8.15
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10

Gold
Member

$6.60
$6.60
$7.30
$8.00

$7.30
$7.30
$7.30
$7.30

$7.30
$7.30
$7.15
$7.30
$7.30
$7.30
$7.30
$7.30
$7.30
$7.30
$7.30
$7.30
$7.30
$7.30
$7.30
$7.30
$7.30



